## L18000 254 293

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



800331970238

08/01/19--01016--001 \*\*25.00

THE SEP -9 Pin 99

SEP 1 1 2019

TIMESK

## **COVER LETTER**

SUBJECT:	COVADON	GA INVESTMENTS LLC		
SOBJECT:		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed	Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.	
Please return	all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		MARIA LUISA CASANO	VA	
			Name of Person	
			Firm/Company	
		10887 NW 71H ST, APT	11	
			Address	
		MIAMI, FL. 33174		
		JLOPEZCASANOVA@GN		
			to be used for future annual report notif	ication)
	,	oncerning this matter, please ca	ill:	
MARIAN	SA CASAN	OVA /com	305 227-2313	
	Name o	Person	at () Area Code Daytime	: Telephone Number
Enclosed is a	check for th	e following amount:		
■ \$25.00 F	iling Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy tadditional copy is enclosed:	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	MAIL	ING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURT	FP ANNRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations

TO:

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



August 6, 2019

MARIA LUISA CASANOVA 10887 NW 7 ST APT 11 MIAMI, FL 33174

SUBJECT: COVADONGA INVESTMENTS LLC

Ref. Number: L18000254293

We have received your document for COVADONGA INVESTMENTS LLC and check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

The last page of the amendment was not included.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Tracy L Lemieux Regulatory Specialist II

2019 SEP - 9 PH 2:

Letter Number: 519A00016118

## TO ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

COVADONGA INVESTMENTS LLC

FILED

CCTADONGA INTEGRATOR	,
(Name of the Lim	ited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)  (A Florida Limited Liability Company)
	(A Florida Limited Liability Company) 2013 SEP - 9 P 脸 98
	TOWNSOLD IN THE STATE OF THE ST
The Articles of Organization for this Limited I	Liability Company were filed on 10/29/2018  FALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Florida document number L18000254293	ren lanassee. Florida
Torida decument manioer	
This amendment is submitted to amend the fol	lowing:
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	of the limited liability company here:
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC."
Enter new principal offices address, if appli	cable:
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREA	FT ADDRESS)
Tricipal Office data ess (11031 11371 0111)	7 (M/D/KI),,,,,
10 A	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	(BOX)
	l/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the
registered agent and/or the new registered (	office address here:
N. CNI D. LA LA	MARIA LUISA CASANOVA
Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Registered Office Address:	10887 N. W 784. #11  Enter Florida street address
	Enter Florida street address
	11 mi

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

Hamenoing Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person\_being ad or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	JOSE LOPEZ CASANOVA	8818 W. FLAGLER ST, APT 5 MIAMI, FL. 33174	
			Remove
	MARCOS LOPEZ	6400 SW 21ST, MIAMI, FL.	Change
MGR		33155	Add
			Remove
			Change
<del></del>			Add
			☐ Remove
			Change
			Add
			Remove
			Change
			Add
			☐ Kemove
			Change
			□ Remove
			Change

		<del></del>			
<u> </u>					
					<del></del>
			<del> </del>		
					<u> </u>
				<del></del>	
Tective date, if other than the date an effective date is listed, the date must be sp	of filing:	ior to date of filin	n or more then 00	_ ( <b>optional</b> ) tos after filing ) Purst	ant to 605.020
ote: If the date inserted in this block di	ses not meet me abt	BEGOIC MAINOR	y filing requirem	ents, this date will u	or be listed as
ocument's effective date on the Departi	nent of State's recor	ds.			
		. "		7.01 a.m. oo th	o oarlier o
e record specifies a delayed effe The 90th day after the record i	ective date, but s filed.	not an errect	uve ume, at i	.∠.V1 a.M. UI U	16 601HCI V
August 28th	2019				
ated		<del></del> , _			
	N. 1.				
Carrasa	ture of a member or a	uborized represe	ntative of a membe		
-	THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE				
Maria Luisa Casanova					

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00